|Monday, June 24

5:00-7:00pm

’Tuesday, June 25

8:00-9:00am
9:00 - 9:30am

9:30-10:15am

10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
11:15-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:00pm

2:00-2:45pm

G2G Conference

June 25 - 26, 2024 | Bismarck Event Center
315 South 5™ Street - Bismarck, ND 58504

Draft Agenda — subject to change

Pre-conference VIP Social (Governor’s Residence - invitation only)

Registration and Breakfast

Opening/Welcoming & Introductions from ND Indian Affairs Commission & Dignitaries

MHA Honor Guard

Invocation — Tentative Bobby Grey Eagle

Brad Hawk, Executive Director, North Dakota Indian Affairs Commission
Messages from Congressional Delegation

o US Senator John Hoeven

o US Senator Kevin Cramer

o US Representative Kelly Armstrong

First Lady Kathryn Burgum

Governor Tribal Engagement Address

Governor Doug Burgum

Break

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Address

Youth Leaders Panel Discussion (Main Stage)

Lt Governor Tammy Miller — Moderator

Lunch

Sisseton Wahpeton Oyate Address

Break and Transition

Breakout Session (Breakout Sessions are repeated @ 2:45)

Tribal Tourism/ND Tourism — Pathways of Discovery
Workforce — Building Economic Resilience
Nurturing Holistic Health, Beginning Where You Are

Food Sovereignty
Legislative Process June 25 2 sessions-




2:45-3:30pm Breakout Session
e Tribal Tourism/ND Tourism — Pathways of Discovery
e Workforce — Building Economic Resilience
e  Nurturing Holistic Health, Beginning Where You Are
e Food Sovereignty
e Legislative Process June 25 2 sessions-
3:30-3:45pm Break and Transition
3:45-4:30pm Spirit Lake Tribe Address
4:30- 5:00pm Daily Wrap-up
‘Wednesday, June 26
8:00-9:00am Breakfast
9:00-9:30am Opening Remarks
e Brad Hawk, Executive Director, North Dakota Indian Affairs Commission
9:30-10:15am Standing Rock Sioux Tribe Address

10:15-10:30am

10:30-11:15am

11:15-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-1:45pm

Break and Transition
Breakout Session (Breakout Sessions are repeated @ 11:15)

e Autonomy — Efficiency Unleashed

e Workforce — Navigating Challenges & Maximizing Opportunities
e Cyber Security — Securing Digital Security

e Corp of Engineers Community Outreach

e Housing Listen Session- Invite Only

Breakout Session

e Autonomy — Efficiency Unleashed

e Workforce — Navigating Challenges & Maximizing Opportunities
e Cyber Security — Securing Digital Security

e Corp of Engineers Community Outreach

e Housing Listen Session- Invite Only

Lunch
Breakout Session (Breakout Sessions are repeated @ 1:45)

e Law Enforcement

o MMIP — Advancing Justice

o Behavioral Health — Mental Wellness Matters
o EPA Housing Listen Session- Invite Only




1:45-2:30pm

2:30-2:45pm
2:45- 3:30pm
3:30-4:15pm

4:15pm

Breakout Session

e Law Enforcement

¢ MMIP — Advancing Justice

e Behavioral Health — Mental Wellness Matters
o EPA Housing Listen Session- Invite Only

Break and Transition to Main Hall
Mandan Hidatsa Arikara Nation Address
Closing Keynote/Address (NDIAC Update)
Closing Ceremony

e Brad Hawk, Executive Director, North Dakota Indian Affairs Commission
e 75™ Anniversary
e MHA Honor Guard



